AND WHEN RECORDED NTO

Name Maria Angel Moran

Street PO BOX 211213

Address
City & Crescent Valy Nevada
State

189821

of these forms in any specific trazon.

BOOK 362 PAGE/65-166
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
Maria Angela Moran
2003 JUN -5 PM 2: 39

BOOK 362 PAGE 165

EUREKA COUNTY NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILEN). FEE\$ /5.00 181965

	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE
Name Street Address City & State Zip	Maria (gela Moran Po Box 5:213 Crescentialley Nevacla 89821-1213 Quitclaim Deed Documentary transfer taxs 2,60 000 Documentary transfer taxs 2,60 000 Documentary transfer taxs 2,60 000 On computed on full value of property conveyed, on computed on full value less liens and encumbrances remaining at time of sale. Signature of Declarant or Agent determining tax. Firm Name
	I, Barbar, Trickey, quitelaim to Maria angla Moran all my right, titled interest in the real property situated in the City of Clessent Valley (or in an unincorated area of) Extention Extention County, Nevada, with the legal desption as follows: T30N, R48 East, Section 33 N25E4NW4 Executed on 13ay, of January, 2003, in the City of Roswell in the State of two Mexico Barbara roopen Barbara Juckey Barbara Trickey (Typed Name)
	(Signe of Grantee, Optional) (Typed Name)

printer does not make any warranther express or implied, as to the merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose, or as to the legal validity of any provision or the suitability

Mew Yorked State of Nevada, County of May ss,	On
	DATED
	Quitclaim Deed
	New York of State of Nevada, County of Man ss,

STATE OF NIADA **DECLARATIG OF VALUE**

	`. .	FOR RECORDERS OPTIONAL USE ONLY
1. Assessor Parcel Mber (s)		Document/Instrument#: /8/9/25
3) 005 -2426		Book: 367 Page: 165-166
· Þ)		Date of Recording: 6/5/03
c)	,	Notes:
d)	,	
2. Type of Property: a) Y Vacant 4 c) Condo/hac e) Apt. Bld g) Agricult l) Other	b) Single Fam Re d) 2-4 Plex T) Comm'l/Ind'I h) Mobile Home	
") Collect		
3. Total Value/Sale rice of Deed in Lieu of Folosure C Transfer Tax Value Real Property Trans Tax Du	only (value of property)	\$ 1,820.00 \$ \$ \$ 2,60
4. If Exemption Claid:		
a. Transfer Tax Enption, p	er NRS 375 090 Section	
b. Explain Reason Exemp		
		\ / /
5. Partial Interest: fcentage	The state of the s	<u>%</u>
The undersigned decis and ac	knowledges, under pena	ity of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060
and NRS 375.110, that inform	ation provided is correct	to the best of their information and
belief, and can be supted by d	ocumentation if called up	on to substantiate the information
provided herein. Furtmore, the	e disallowance of any cla	imed exemption, or other determination
of additional tax due, y result in	n a penalty of 10% of the	tax due plus interest at 1% per month.
Durante NDC 2750 4ha B		. 1
	uyer and Seller shall b	e jointly and severally liable for any
additional amount ov.	$\gamma = \gamma \gamma \gamma_{\alpha}$	144
Signature Wave (. 16oren	CapacityCapacity
Signature / l	Jue to	Capacity
SELLER (GRANTI) INFO	RMATION BUY	ER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (I dod for
(REQUIRET		(REQUIRED) - Please Sec. original David Local Decis
Print Name:	Print N	
Address:	Addre	
City:	City:	CREACE + Valley NIVERSZI CRESTRENT WARE NU 89821
State: Zip:	State:	Zip:
COMPANY/PERSI REQU	JESTING RECORDIN	lG
(REQUIRED IF NOT THE SER OR BUY		
Print Name:		Escrow#
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip: